Jugend-Bezirks-Einzelmeisterschaft 1993/94 in Riidersdorf und Eberswalde:

U 9 ménnlich

. Daniel Werner

. René Franke

. Jiirgen Schulz

. Lieven Uckrow

. Marcus Goslar

. Michael Wolf

. Uwe Miroslau

. Nico Sonnenberg
. Peter Bonin

10. Sebastian Huth
11. Daniel Scholz
12. Patrick Grothe
13. Florian Richter
U 11 ménnlich

1. Tonio Schiitze

2. André Zehrful3
3. Alexander Boldt
4. Frank Degebrodt
4. Stefan Nieter
6
7
8
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. Hannes Neubert

. Falk Hoffmann

. R. Biichsenschuf}

9. Michael Deumlich

10. Martin Herold
11. André Borner
12. Ricki SoBmann
13. Stefan Jezirski
14. Bernd Wittstock
15. Dirk Wittstock
16. Sebastian Pelz
17. Henning Knape
U 13 ménnlich
. Robert Prause
. Frank Borner
. Hannes Neubert
. Enrico Lehmann
. Lieven Uckrow
. Tino Fremberg
. Sebastian Doring
. Michael Nieter
. Thomas Hofmann
10. Michael Franke
11. Ch. Glashagen
12. Simon Habke
13. Edgar Eichler
14. Christian Herenz
15. Fridtjof Neubert
16. Mathias Weigand
17. Marcus Bohme
18. S. Schlemmer
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AG-KSC Strausberg
AG-KSC Strausberg

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
AG Preulen Frankfurt
AG-KSC Strausberg

AG Motor Eberswalde

AG Riidersdorf

AG-KSC Strausberg

AG Riidersdorf

AG Preulen Frankfurt

AG Riidersdorf

AG Riidersdorf

Rotation/IPP Schwedt
AG-KSC Strausberg
AG-KSC Strausberg
AG-KSC Strausberg
AG-KSC Strausberg

AG Riidersdorf

AG Preulen Frankfurt
AG-KSC Strausberg
AG-KSC Strausberg
AG-KSC Strausberg

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
AG-KSC Strausberg
AG-KSC Strausberg

AG Riidersdorf

AG Riidersdorf

AG Riidersdorf

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gluck auf" Rudersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf

SV Preulen Frankfurt (Oder)

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
KSC Strausberg

SV Motor Eberswalde

KSC Strausberg

KSC Strausberg

SV Motor Eberswalde

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV Motor Eberswalde

SV Preulen Frankfurt (Oder)

6,0
6,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,5

7,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
1,5

7,0
5,5
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0

29,0
27,0
30,5
29,5
27,5
26,5
23,0
21,5
28,5
22,0
21,5
19,5
21,5

29,5
29,0
25,5
29,0
29,0
32,0
22,5
21,0
29,5
25,0
30,0
27,5
25,5
21,0
22,5
23,0
23,5

28,5
30,5
27,0
30,5
26,0
30,0
26,5
26,0
25,5
29,0
24,0
24,0
26,5
26,5
23,0
23,0
25,5
22,5



19. Tim Bleck
U 15 ménnlich
. Lars Krumbke
. Oliver Wobick
. Thomas Koch
. Robert Glatte
. Gordon Seeger
. Holger Prause
. Andreas Pfeifer
. Gregor Fehrmann
. Daniel Jungmann
. Stephan Prasse
11. Daniel Behrens
U 17 méannlich
1. Marian Zambo
2. Andreas Neubauer
3. René Wick
4. Robert Wolkenstein
5. Andreas Pankratz
6. Georg Fehrmann
7. Raik Treptow
U 9 weiblich
1. Caroline Birke
2. Ramona Schipke
3. Sandra Déoring
4. Nadine Michalke
5. S. Hillerscheidt
U 11 weiblich
. Katja Bruisch
. Anita Brandt
. Christin Richter
. Jana Voigt
. Diana Kruber
. Veronika Kind
. Jenny Laube
. Andrea Beier
. Claudia Hennicke
10. Stefanie Krebs
10. Melanie Stephan
12. Christine Gaier
U 13 weiblich
1. Antje Lehmann
2. Carina Leim
3. Nicole Vlach
4. Anna Voigt
5. Madlen Walther
6
6
6
9

—
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. Ramona Krickan

. Juliane Knape

. Jana Forster

. Jelena Kind
10. F. Kuschkewitz
11. Stephanie Schiitze

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf

SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Preulen Frankfurt (Oder)
SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
KSC Strausberg
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
KSC Strausberg
KSC Strausberg

SV Motor Eberswalde

ESV Eberswalde

KSC Strausberg

ESV Eberswalde

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
KSC Strausberg

KSC Strausberg

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Ridersdorf
AG Rudersdorf
AG Riidersdorf

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
AG-KSC Strausberg

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
AG Rotation Schwedt

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Ridersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Ridersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Ridersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Ridersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf

1,0

5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5

22,0

24,0
29,0
27,5
30,5
26,5
21,5
24,0
21,0

3,022,5

2,5
2,0

5,0
5,0
4,5
3,5
2,0
1,0
0,0

7,5
5,0
4,5
2,5
0,5

6,0
5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0

6,0
5,5
5,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
2,5
0,5

23,0
20,5

12,0
11,0
9,0
5,5
1,0
0,0
0,0

29,0
28,0
26,5
25,0
24,0
27,0
22,0
27,0
22,5
21,0
21,0
21,0

26,0
26,5
26,5
26,5
25,5
28,0
23,0
19,5
20,0
19,5
23,0



11. Stefanie Usadel
U 15 weiblich

1. Maxi Bauer

1. Ulrike Fohlinger
3. Alexandra Foehre

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf
SV "Gluck auf" Rudersdorf
SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorf

0,5 22,0

1,5 0,75
1,5 0,75
0,0 0,00



